
Standing Rock Junior High Football Schedule 

 
Monday, August 22, 2022- Equipment Checkout- 3:15 pm-5:30 pm @ SRCS  

Tuesday, August 23, 2022- 1st Day of Practice- 3:15 pm-5:00 pm @ SRCS 

Wednesday, August 24, 2022- 2nd Day of Practice- 3:15 pm-5:00 pm @ SRCS 

Thursday, August 25, 2022- 3rd Day of Practice- 3:15 pm-5:00 pm @ SRCS 

NO PRACTICE ON FRIDAYS ( NO LATE BUSES) 

Monday, August 29, 2022- 4th Day of Practice- 3:15 pm-5:00 pm @ SRCS 

Tuesday, August 30, 2022- 5th Day of Practice- 3:15 pm-5:00 pm @ SRCS 

Wednesday, August 31, 2022- 6th Day of Practice- 3:15-5:00 pm @ SRCS 

Thursday, September 1, 2022- 7th Day of Practice- 3:15 pm-5:00 pm @ SRCS 

NO PRACTICE ON LABOR DAY September 5, 2022 

Game: September 6, 2022--Standing Rock @ New Salem 5:30 pm CST 

 Wednesday September 7, 2022- Practice 3:15-5:00 pm @SRCS 

Thursday September 8, 2022- Practice 3:15-5:00 pm @ SRCS 

Friday- NO PRACTICE September 9, 2022 

Monday, September 12, 2022- Practice 3:15-5:00 pm @ SRCS 

                Tuesday September 13- Game:  Standing Rock (H) vs New Town 5:00 CST 

Wednesday, September 14, 2022- Practice 3:15-5:00 pm @ SRCS 

Thursday, September 15, 2022- Practice 3:15-5:00 pm @ SRCS 

Friday, September 16, 2022- Practice 3:15-5:00 pm @ SRCS 

 

 

 



Monday, September 19, 2022- Game: Standing Rock @ Eagle Butte 5:00 CST 

Tuesday, September 20, 2022- Practice 3:15-5:00 pm @ SRCS 

Wednesday, September 21, 2022- Practice 3:15-5:00 pm @ SRCS 

Thursday September 22, 2022- Practice 3:15 pm-5:00 pm @ SRCS 

Friday September 23, 2022 NO PRACTICE 

Monday, September November 26, 2022- Game: Standing Rock (H) vs Eagle Butte 
@ 6:00 pm CST 

Tuesday, September 27, 2022- Practice- 3:15-5:00 pm @ SRCS 

Wednesday, September 28, 2022- Practice 3:15-5:00 pm @ SRCS 

Thursday, September 29, 2022- Practice 3:15-5:00 pm @ SRCS 

Monday, October 3, 2022- Practice 3:15-5:00 pm @ SRCS 

Tuesday, October 4, 2022 Game: Standing Rock @ New Town 5:00 CST 

Wednesday, October 5, 2022 Practice 3:00-5:15 pm @ SRCS 

Thursday, October 6, 2022 Practice 3:00-5:15 pm @ SRCS 

Friday, October 7, 2022 NO PRACTICE 

HOMECOMING WEEK @ STANDING ROCK Junior/Senior High 

Monday, October 10, 2022 NO PRACTICE- NO SCHOOL 

Tuesday, October 11, 2022- Practice 3:15-5:00 pm @ SRCS 

Wednesday, October 12, 2022- Practice- 3:15-5:00 pm @ SRCS 

Thursday October 13, 2022 Game:  Standing Rock @ Parshall 4:30 pm CST 

Monday, October 17, 2022- Equipment Check In- Final Team Meeting 

 


